

HAYWARD AREA SHORELINE PLANNING AGENCY

JOINT POWERS AUTHORITY

City of Hayward

East Bay Regional Park District (EBRPD)

Hayward Area Recreation and Park District (HARD)

2024 HASPA MEETING SCHEDULE

Meeting Location: Hybrid meetings, in person location: Hayward Area Recreation & Park District, 1099 "E" Street | Hayward, CA | 94541, or other Trustee office locations as needed.

Meeting Time: 3:00 – 5:00 P.M.

Meeting Dates: The Hayward Area Shoreline Planning Agency (HASPA) meets on the

second Thursday of February, April, July and October.

February 8, 2024

April 11, 2024

July 11, 2024

October 10, 2024

Special meetings will be scheduled by the Board as determined necessary.

Should there be any questions related to HASPA Trustee meeting dates, times, locations, or ADA accommodations, please contact Amanda Sanders with East Bay Regional Park District at asanders@ebparks.org.





